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Dance Name — continued

AHMEDUM
(Blacksea, Northern Turkey)
This tune is from the Blacksea region of Turkey. Ahmet has adapted a traditional step for this emotional mourning song.
	Pronunciation:
	Ah mee duum
	Translation: 
	My Ahmet.

	Music:
	10/8 meter
	Ahmet’s Camp CD, Track # 1

	Formation:
	Circle of dancers facing ctr; holding hands bent elbows, in parallel to the ground position.

	Steps & Styling:
	Typical Blacksea styling



Meas
10/8 meter
Pattern
	8 meas
	
	INTRODUCTION.  No action.
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	Step on R to Rt

	2
	
	Step on L to Rt, crossing R

	3
4
5
6
7
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	Step on R to Rt
Step on L to Rt, crossing Rt
Step on R to Rt
Touch L next to R in place
Step on L to Lt
Touch R next to L in place
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